The Silentia
Screen System
EasyClick
EasyReturn
EasyClean
EasyClean
EasyScreenDesign
    T H E  S I L E N T I A  S C R E E N  S Y S T E M   3

BA
12
Folding screen technical specifications
Color screens
Choose your screen color or
design on page 21.
Daylight Top
Daylight top panel is about
0.3–0.4 m high. Depends on
which panel height you choose.
The table shows our standard sizes in 0.5 m length increments. Screens are also available in increments of 0.25 m if the total length is between
0.75 m and 3.75 m. The standard heights – 1.45 m, 1.65 m and 1.85 m – can be lowered by – 0.1 m by determining the height of the legs of the
wheels. The height is decided when you order your Silentia folding screen. Note: For maximum stability, the longest screens (12–15 panels) are
intended for use in an L-shape for a single trolley and a U-shape for a double trolley around the bed.
Standard sizes
	 06105	 06105-DT	 06105-DD	 06105-D	 1.25 m	 1.45 m	 8.0 kg	 0.25 m	 0.10 m
	 06205	 06205-DT	 06205-DD	 06205-D	 1.25 m	 1.65 m	 9.5 kg	 0.25 m	 0.10 m
	 06305	 06305-DT	 06305-DD	 06305-D	 1.25 m	 1.85 m	 11.5 kg	 0.25 m	 0.10 m
	 06107	 06107-DT	 06107-DD	 06107-D 	 1.75 m	 1.45 m	 12.0 kg	 0.25 m	 0.14 m
	 06207	 06207-DT	 06207-DD	 06207-D	 1.75 m	 1.65 m	 14.0 kg	 0.25 m	 0.14 m
	 06307	 06307-DT	 06307-DD	 06307-D	 1.75 m	 1.85 m	 16.0 kg	 0.25 m	 0.14 m
	 06109	 06109-DT	 06109-DD	 06109-D	 2.25 m	 1.45 m	 15.5 kg	 0.25 m	 0.18 m
	 06209	 06209-DT	 06209-DD	 06209-D	 2.25 m	 1.65 m	 18.0 kg	 0.25 m	 0.18 m
	 06309	 06309-DT	 06309-DD	 06309-D	 2.25 m	 1.85 m	 20.5 kg	 0.25 m	 0.18 m
	 06111	 06111-DT	 06111-DD	 06111-D	 2.75 m	 1.45 m	 18.5 kg	 0.25 m	 0.22 m
	 06211	 06211-DT	 06211-DD	 06211-D	 2.75 m	 1.65 m	 21.5 kg	 0.25 m	 0.22 m
	 06311	 06311-DT	 06311-DD	 06311-D	 2.75 m	 1.85 m	 24.5 kg	 0.25 m	 0.22 m
	 06113	 06113-DT	 06113-DD		  3.25 m	 1.45 m	 22.0 kg	 0.25 m	 0.26 m
	 06213	 06213-DT 06213-DD 3.25 m	 1.65 m	 25.5 kg	 0.25 m	 0.26 m
	 06313	 06313-DT 06313-DD 3.25 m	 1.85 m	 29.0 kg	 0.25 m	 0.26 m
	 06115	 06115-DT 06115-DD 3.75 m	 1.45 m	 25.5 kg	 0.25 m	 0.30 m
	 06215	 06215-DT 06215-DD 3.75 m	 1.65 m	 29.5 kg	 0.25 m	 0.30 m
	 06315	 06315-DT 06315-DD 3.75 m	 1.85 m	 33.5 kg	 0.25 m	 0.30 m
NO. OF
PANELS LENGTH HEIGHT
ART. NO.
COLOR

1.45 m	 06143	 06144	 06145
1.65 m	 06243	 06244	 06245
1.85 m 	 06343	 06344	 06345
The semifix screen provides endless flexibility to create privacy and optimal hygiene in defined spaces.
The wheelbase can be rotated 90° for increased stability or extra floor space. Installtion is quick thanks to the EasyClick function.
Endless possibilities
16
Our fixed screens have been developed for applications where more permanent privacy is required. This system
also allows a wider range of possibilities. For example, a fixed screen between beds can be combined with a folding
screen at the foot of the bed. Fixed screens can be used to create changing cubicles and other types of spaces within
a room, without making alterations to walls.
Color screen, fixed
Daylight Top, fixed
Daylight, fixed
Standard sizes
	 1.3 m 	 1.45 m 	 6.2 kg	 06150    	 06150-DT	 06150-D
	 1.3 m 	 1.65 m	 7.2 kg	 06250    	 06250-DT	 06250-D
	 1.3 m 	 1.85 m	 8.3 kg	 06350    	 06350-DT	 06350-D
	 2.4 m 	 1.45 m 	 11.4 kg	 06155       	 06155-DT	 06155-D
	 2.4 m 	 1.65 m 	 13.3 kg	 06255      	 06255-DT	 06255-D
	 2.4 m 	 1.85 m 	 15.3 kg	 06355      	 06355-DT	 06355-D
LENGTH HEIGHT ART. NO.
COLOR
ART. NO.
DAYLIGHT